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1,800 1,500 1,500 2,500 1,400 1,400 2,400 1,200 1,200
1. Laura Eggers 4,800 6,766 0,00 5,300 6,100 -0,00 4,800 6,000 0,00
SV GW Beckedorf 11,566 ¢ | 11,400 1 | 10,800 () 33,766
2,400 1,500 1,000 3,500 1,000 1,200 2,400 1,500 1,000
2. Elsa Popow 4,900 6,833 0,20 5,700 5,666 20,00 4,900 5,066 0,00
SV GW Beckedorf 11,533 9 | 11,366 (o | 9,966 ¢ 32,865
. .. 1,400 1,200 1,100 1,800 1,000 1,200 1,300 1,400 0,800
3. Daniela Jiihne 3,700 6,466 0,00 4,000 4,833 -0,00 3,500 5,200 0,00
TSV Obernjesa 10,166 (4 8,833 5) 8,700 (3) 27,699
L. . 0,900 1,100 0,800 1,200 1,500 1,000 1,200 1,700 0,700
4. Patrizia Michaltschenko 2,300 7,366 0,00 3,700 6,100 0,20 3,600 4133 0,00
TK Hannover 10,166 @4 | 9,600 (3 | 7,733 9 27,499
. 1,200 1,800 1,200 0,500 1,000 1,100 1,100 1,400 0,900
5. Elena Kiihnapfel 4,200 7,166 0,00 2,600 4,933 -0,00 3,400 4,833 0,00
TSV Obernjesa 11,366 3 7,533 ©) 8,233 (5) 27,132
. 1,000 1,300 1,200 1,700 0,700 0,700 1,800 1,300 1,000
6. Vanessa Willenbrock 3,500 6,300 -0,00 3,100 4433 -0,00 4,100 4,400 -0,00
SV GW Beckedorf 9800 ¢ | 7,533 (9 | 8,500 (4 25,833
. . . 0,600 1,100 1,200 1,900 1,100 1,100 1,600 1,000 0,900
7. Ann-Kathrin Michaelis 2,900 6,366 0,05 4,100 4,000 0,00 3,500 4,633 0,00
SV GW Beckedorf 9216 (¢ | 8,100 ¢ | 8,433 25,449
. 0,800 0,800 1,200 1,900 0,700 1,200 1,500 1,100 0,800
8. Maren Giinzel 2,800 5133 -0,00 3,800 4,900 -0,00 3,400 4,700 -0,00
TuS Ricklingen 7933 (| 8,700 (6) 8,100 ) 24,733
L. . 0,900 0,700 1,200 1,500 1,100 0,900 0,500 1,200 0,900
9. Christien Hein 2,800 5,600 0,10 3,500 6,000 -0,00 2,600 4,300 0,00
TK Hannover 8,300 (0| 9,500 4 | 6,900 (10 24,700
. 1,000 1,100 1,300 1,500 1,100 0,800 0,900 1,000 0,400
10. Rabea M6hring 3,400 6,233 20,00 3,400 4,866 0,00 2,300 4100 20,00
SV GW Beckedorf 9,633 0 8,266 ) 6,400 (1) 24,299
. 1,400 1,200 0,700 0,400 1,000 0,800 0,900 1,500 0,400
11. Julia Schubert 3,300 6,266 0,00 2,200 4,066 -0,00 2,800 4,400 0,00
SG Platjenwerbe 9,566 (8) 6,266 (12) 7,200 9) 23,032
. 0,200 0,600 0,600 1,400 0,800 0,400 0,400 0,800 0,500
12. Ines Niedermeyer 1,400 6,500 0,20 2,600 2133 0,00 1,700 4333 20,00
TusS Ricklingen 7,700 (13) 6,733 (11) 6,033 (12) 20,466
. 0,500 0,800 1,000 0,600 0,800 0,600 1,000 0,900 0,700
13. Fabienne Gretschel 2,300 5,833 0,00 2,000 3,566 -0,00 2,600 3,000 0,00
Tu$S Ricklingen 8,133 )| 5,666 (14| 5,600 (13 19,299
. 0,600 0,800 0,400 0,200 0,700 0,700 0,500 0,900 0,700
14. Mareike Puls 1,800 5133 -0,20 1,600 4,100 -0,00 2,100 3,233 -0,00
Biirgerfelder TB 6,733 4| 5700 (3| 5,333 (19 17,766

www.kobabe.de/rsg

Lilienthal-Falkenberg, den 20.03.2005
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